
 

                           TOURNAMENT PRIZE WINNERS                       A

 Omnus Prestige Cup 

Meadow Gardens Golf Course 

Jun 22, 2024 
Category Score Name 

Long Drive   $15 

 

- Vinod Reddy 

K/Ps 

1. Hole #4  $15 

2. Hole #7  $15 

3. Hole #13  $15 

4. Hole #17  $15 

 

- 

- 

- 

- 

 

Satya Nand 

Binay Singh 

Sasi Venu 

Pravin Patel 

FLIGHT 3 All Net Scores 

    4th Place   $10 

    3rd Place   $15 

    2nd Place   $20 

    1st Place    $30 

 

88 

83 

73 

71 

 

Cam Yager 

Ashwin Prakash 

Craig Anderson 

Satya Nand 

FLIGHT 2 All Net Scores 

    4th Place   $10 

    3rd Place   $15 

    2nd Place   $20 

    1st Place    $30 

 

76 

75 

73 

73 

 

Michael Kumar 

Sasi Venu 

Reshmi Saran 

Kulwant Singh Grewal 

FLIGHT 1 All Net Scores 

    4th Place   $10 

    3rd Place   $15 

    2nd Place   $20 

    1st Place    $30 

 

79 

77 

77 

76 

 

Charanjit Khaira 

Bill Lit 

Chandra Saran 

Kim Kilburn 

Overall Low Net 
Omnus Prestige Trophy 

 

77 

 

 

Satya Nand 

 

Raffle Winner   

    $50 

 

- 

 

Dilip Patel 

 
 


